TOP DOORSLAMMER Elimination Results 15/MAY/2011

i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION E.T. MPH

* \VINNERS of cach pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 aa
T/B 1 MARTY DACK WA BA FALCON 337 6271 219.72
T/D 7 DENO BRIJESKI MT DRUITT NSW 1967 CAMARO 521 137 8.423 107.95
321t T/D 5 MATT ABEL DARWIN NT 1957 CHEV 511 796 6.407 189.18
3220 T/D 4 IVANSKARAMUCA  MT DRUITT N3W 1967 CAMARO 521 foul .000
4 T/D 2z PETER KAPIRIS MELTON VIC 1959 DODGE 127 6,104 217.00
3525 T/D 8 SCOTT MACLEAN PALMERSTON NT 1953 STUDEBAKER521 foul -.376 6273 227.42
i T/D 0 1.297 10.190
2 T/D 0 2.297 @.382
8446 T/D 1 JOHN ZAPPIA BIBRA LAKE WA 1971 MONARO 514 174 6.389 223.32
Single

TestR 0 1.987 BROKE

Test-L 0 582 BROKE
1 0 1.251 32062
2 0 1.949  31.555
1 0 3.010 4.042
Single
2 0 980 4,497
1 0 2.241 3.044
3220 T/D 4 IVANSKARAMUCA  MT PRUITT NSW 1967 CAMARO 521 136 7.363 153.11
323 T/D 7 DENO BRIJESKI MT DRUITT NSW 1967 CAMARO 521 076 9.448 95.64
846 T/D 1 JOHNZAPPIA BIBRA LAKE WA 1971 MONARO 514 186 5.992 199.67
3735 T/D 3 MARTY DACK WA 8A FALCON .183 6.616 193.54
4 T/D :z PETER KAPIRIS MELTON VIC 1959 DODGE .083 6.106 213.43
3211 T/D 5 MATT ABEL DARWIN NT 1957 CHEV 511 180 6.515 223.84
3525 T/D s SCOTT MACLEAN PALMERSTON NT 1953 STUDEBAKERS21 120 8.342  109.36
Single
s ROUND 3
3525 T/D s SCOTT MACLEAN PALMERSTON NT 1953 STUDEBAKER521 A42 6,369 190.51
3211 T/D 5 MATT ABEL DARWIN NT 1957 CHEV 511 637 6.447 229.78
3735 T/D 3 MARTY DACK WA BA FALCON 329 6.247 221.09
Single
846 T/D 1 JOHNZAPPIA BIBRA LAKE WA 1971 MONARO 514 098 5909 238,17

4 T/D 2 PETER KAPIRIS MELTON VIC 1959 DODGE 075 6.051 231.28



OUTLAWS Elimination Results 15/MAY/2011
i 1t Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

sannmnt ROUND 1inninnninnanins pimnminnunnnnnInnn i
670 SC/S 1 FRANK MAMONE HOXTON PARK NSW 1967 NOVA HEMI 471 301 650 7134 21676
Single
8i24 0 .189 8.50 8.863 153.5¢
3884 SS/AA 7 BRIANSMITH HUMPTY DOO NT 1970 ESCORT 418 foul 8.25 000
2565 SS/AA «+  ROLPH DANIELSON  DARWIN NT PLYMOUTH FUNNTH®R 540 385 7.60 12,807 63.38
1252 SC/O 10 JAY HENNING PALMERSTON NT ALTERED 520 foul 7.50 .000
;i ROUND 2 nisnniiiini i : SRR
SC/O 10 JAY HENNING PALMERSTON NT ALTERED 520 335 7.50  7.167  194.80
A/AA o MARK PROBST ALICESPRINGS NT 2007 KB 526 foul 7.00 .000
1412 AA/MA DENNIS BAYLIS WOODROFFE NT 2008 ALTERED  CHEV 388 273 B30 38.636 108.73
1824 SC/O s BUTCH MORRISON PALMERSTON NT 65XP FALCON CHEV 486  foul 8.50 000
3884 SS/AA 7 BRIAN SMITH HUMPTY DOO NT 1970 ESCORT 418 098 825 8315 147.67
670 SC/S 1 FRANK MAMONE HOXTON PARK NSW 1967 NOVA HEMI 471 foul -065 7.0 7.086 214.45
2565 SS/AA 4 ROLPH DANIELSON  DARWIN NT PLYMOUTH FUNNYKERR 540 252 7.0 12,580 64.93
Single

i FINALS ik
AA/MA s DENNIS BAYLIS WOQDROFFE NT 2008 ALTERED CHEV 388 031 8.30 8.962 138.41
SS/AA 4 ROLPH DANIELSON DARWIN NT PLYMOUTH FUNNEERR 540 424 730 8.676 178.21




SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results

15/MAY/2011

i1 CompulLink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

B/

37N

4006
3289

4813
1782

3242
2533

1437
2265

3348
2434

3378
4299

4147

4085

2556

3344

3494

3771
1437

3348
4813

2533
1782

3378
4085

2556

ANnn

2 ROUND 2
SS/BB :z

BRAD BAKER
SS/A 16 CHRIS BATES
SS/IA s
SS/A 3

STEVE SCHRUERS
WAYNE HARRIS

SS/A
A/MA 1

MICK DUREALL
RON HEYES

SS/A 19
A/MA 4

GRANT ROWE
GRANT RADCLIFFE

SS/A s
SS/BB 17

MICHAEL CAMEIRAO
BARRY WEBBER

SS/A 7
SSIA s

DWIGHT BRIEFFIES
ADAM MURRIHY

A/MA 3
A/HR s

WARREN WALLACE
ANDREW ARMISTEAD

AMA
Single

ALLAN ARTHUS

A/HR 1z
SS/CC n

GUY WATTS
SCOTT MUNRO

SS/AA 18
Single

JASON STAPLETCN

A/MA 20
Single

BRAD HAGEN

BRAD BAKER
Single

CHRIS BATES
MICHAEL CAMEIRAC

SS/A e
SS/A 15

SS/A 7
SS/A

DWIGHT BRIEFFIES
MICK DUREAU

GRANT RADCLIFFE
RON HEYES

A/MA 4
A/MA 0

AMA 3
A/HR 1z

WARREN WALLACE
GUY WATTS

SCOTT MUNRO

ARNIMDTW ADKICTEAN

8S/CC n

A LD -

BAYVIEW NT
GIRRAWEEN NT

DARWIN NT
WINNELLIE NT

DARWIN NT
NOONAMAH NT

TIWINT
WINNELLIE NT

WINNELLIE NT
PALMERSTON NT

VIRGINIA NT
KARAMA NT

GRAY NT
ALICE SPRINGS NT

PALMERSTON NT

ALICE SPRINGS NT

KARAMA NT

DARWIN NT

DARWIN NT

BAYVIEW NT

GIRRAWEEN NT

WINNELLIE NT

VIRGIMNIA NT
DARWIN NT

WINNELLIE NT
NOONAMAH NT

GRAY NT
ALICE SPRINGS NT

KARAMA NT

ALICE SDRINGC NT

360

1980 RX7 13BT ROTOR

1971 HQ CHEV 383  foul -016
1975 TORANA 406 067
1973 408 161
CAPR! FORD 351 .187
28 FORD ALTEREDMOTOWN 427 315
1974 CORTINA  FORD 351 116
ALTERED 434 134
1985 VK COMMODGRE 383 307
1967 HR UTE RB30OT 1.104
MUSTANG 434 1.446
1957 STANDARD ®HEV 372  foul
ALTERED 231
BANTOM FORD 351 foul -.039
1923 ALTERED  CHEV 383 033
1923 T BUCKET FORD 351 007
1976 RX5 20B ROTARY 2.569
1978 TORANA 410 1.043
1934 498 465

1980 RX7 13BT ROTOR

1971 HQ CHEV 383
1985 VK COMMONIBEY 383

MUSTANG 434
CAPRI FORD 35t
ALTERED 434

28 FORD ALTEREDMOTOWN 427

ALTERED

1923 T BUCKET FORD 351
1976 RX5 20B ROTARY
RANTMAM FORN 3R1

3.21

090

166

119
647

104
320

167
.083

5.993
213

10.33
9.50

10.60
2.10

10.40
10.90

2.36
9.30

9.01
9.30

8.65

10.15

9.60

10.10

10.10

8.90

10.67

10.40

9.36
10.33

2.20
2.50

2.02
10.20

9.60
0.39

9.080
9.397

8.680

10.910

10.224

11,968

12.961

8.985

10.835

10.395

2.690
10.492

9.311
2.552

9.066
10.161

9.734
9.324

14913
124.33

28.12
9316

124.26
136.11

122.66
144.21

109.40
114.38

134.22

141.16

141.85

153.84

127.62

115.64

121.79

84.96

148.28

123.69
128.51

133.20
131.23

144.72
137.48

141.42
128.27

145.41
142.22



2265

3289
3242

3378

SS/BB 1y

SS/A @3
SS/A 19

i FINALS

.A/MA 1
AMA 3

BARRY WEBBER PALMERSTON NT 1967 HR UTE RB30T JA95 0 10,90 11.229 119.77
WAYNE HARRIS WINNELLIE NT 1973 408 442 10.20 10.277 120.40
GRANT ROWE TIWINT 1974 CORTINA  FORD 351 741 10,70 10.907 12270
ALLAN ARTHUS PALMERSTON NT 1923 ALTERED  CHEV 383 094 8.66 8.748 139.34
WARREN WALLACE  GRAYNT ALTERED 403 9.03  9.062 14176



SUPER §

TREET Elimination Results

15/MAY/2011
{34! CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR REACTION

D/

E.T.

MPH

*WINNERS of cach pair appear Fizst

S ROUND 1

8051 S/ST 4 SHANE CALLAGHER
2591 S/ST 1w SHAUN BOYER
B250 S/ST &
4658 S/ST o TROY MCGREGOR
6751 S/ST s CHRISSURIN
8201 S/ST 1 RADEK SAITZ
3949 S/ST 2 SHANE SHEWRING
8202 S/ST 1 CHRIS TSAKRIOS
2942 S/ST & XEELAN PECK
7015 S/ST o MARK HANCOCK
BOO7 S/ST o FREDDY SOOHOO
B200 S/ST 7 SHANEMUNT

2 ROUND 25

-S/ ST 6
SIST

SHANE CALLAGHER

2942 S/ST & KEELAN PECK
8201 S/5T 3 RADEKSAITZ
6751 S/ST 5 CHRISSURIN

2591 S/ST w SHAUN BOYER
4658 S/ST ¢ TROY MCGREGOR
3949 S/ST 2 SHANE SHEWRING
8200 S/ST 7 SHANEMUNT
8007 S/ST o FREDDY SOCHOO
7015 S/ST o MARK HANCOCK
8202 S/ST 1 CHRIS TSAKRIOS

2 FINALS
SIST 5
S/ST 8

CHRIS SURIN
KEELAN PECK

DRIVER NT

PALMERSTON NT

PALMERSTON NT

DARWIN NT
CASUARINA NT

TENNANT CREEK NT

DARWIN NT

DARWIN NT
PALMERSTON NT

DRIVER NT

DARWIN NT
CASUARINA NT

DARWIN NT
PALMERSTON NT

PALMERSTON NT

TENNANT CREEK NT

PALMERSTON NT
DARWIN NT

DARWIN NT
DARWIN NT

177

XB COUPE FORD 351
1985 GEMINI 308 .251
027
1975 HQ HOLDEN 308 foul -.0146
1974 TORANA  HOLDEN 355 076
1974 MAZDA 808 1.3L ROTOR 079
2003 VY COMMOBCRE 084
Fé6 TYPHOON 4L 532
2008 XR6T 4L STé d11
1968 FAIRLANE FORD 351 foul -.082
076
308 foul ~.020

395

XB COUPE FORD 351 532
2008 XR&T 4L ST6 237
1974 MAZDA 808 1.3L ROTOR 162
1974 TORANA  HOLDEN 355 318
1985 GEMINI 308 278
1975 HQ HOLDEN 308 269
2003 VY COMMOBCRE 201
308 437

319

1968 FAIRLANE FORD 351 123
F6 TYPHOON 4L .594

039
.018

1974 TORANA
2008 XR6T

HOLDEN 355
4L STé

11.01
12,25

11.20
12,25

11.50
11,10

11.00
11.00

11.60
12.00

12.50
11.50
11.20

11.01

11.60
11.10

11.50
12.30

12.30
11.00

11.50
12.50

i2.00

11.00

11.50
11.85

11119
12.368

11.532
12.391

11.650
11.946

12.003
19,722

11,936
12.862

13.192
11.77¢9
11.384

11.333

11.917
12.024

11.526
12,451

12.354
11.174

11.650
12.641

12.283

it.128

11.514
11.775

114.39
108.34

119.46
110,17

109.22
116.10

112,15
41.68

115.84
82.67

11117
114,79

119.14
105.60

119.36
110.56

112,02
108.27

110.06
122.64

113.18
111.85

i11.36
130.03

117.79
119.26



JR DRAGSTER Eiimination Results 15/MAY/2011

it Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/t ET. M™PH

* WENNERS of cach pair appear First
i ROUND 1o
3 086 930 9465 65.65

1D 2 CATLIN BURT PALMERSTON NT JUNIOR DRAGSTER210CC 089 830 8611 7501
4050 /D 1 NATHAN COLES HUMPTY DOO NT HALF SCALEJD  210CC 228 790 8.065 75.84
Single
21 FINALS

3 081 930 9.476 65.71
/D 1 NATHAN COLES HUMPTY DOO NT  HALFSCALE]D  210CC fout 014 7.90 8.078 77.23




‘ STREET CAR TRACK CHAMP Ellmmarzon Results 15/MAY/2011

'3 CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

# WINNERS of each pair appear l"lrsi

“mROUND 15
ST 2 ANDREW BR[DESON WULAGI NT 1977 LX TORANA HOLDEN 308 231 13.70 13.927 102.84
ST 1 BOB CZERNIAWSKI MALAK NT COMMODORE LS1 346 fouf ~.048 13.45 13.511 104.46
8594 ST 1 SCAB BUJNOWSKI WINNELLIE NT 2004 FORD UTE 4L STé 12 13.90 14.449 95,04
4656 S/ST s  TONY GABEL PARAF NT VL COMMODORE 5.7L 097 13.95 13.876 90.24
8570 ST ¢ MIKE BRIDESON PARAP NT 1977 HX HOLDEN CHEV 350 076 1460 14.866 79.58
8248 ST 3 ROELAND AINSWORTHFARRAR NT R33 SKYLINE 2.5L .189 13.50 12135 120.66
S ROUND 23 e
ST s MIKE BRIDESON PARAPF NT 1977 HX HOLDEN CHEV 350 132 14.60 14759 B84.23
ST i BOB CZERNIAWSKI MALAK NT COMMODCRE 151 346 A7 13.48 13.654 99.16
8248 ST 3 ROELAND AINSWORTHFARRAR NT R33 SKYLINE 2.5L 149 13.00 13.109 122.69
4656 S/ST s TONY GABEL PARAP NT V1L COMMODORE 5.7L A16 13.50 13.659 101,19
8032 ST z  ANDREW BRIDESON  WULAGINT 1977 LX TORANAHOLDEN 308 314 1370 14.087 101.66
8594 ST 4  SCAB BUJNOWSKI WINNELLIE NT 2004 FORD UTE 4L STé 275 13,90 14559 94,43

anmimint FINALS s
8032 ST z  ANDREW BRIDESON  WULAGINT 1977 LX TORANA HOLDEN 308 205 13,70 13.888 102.17
8570 ST 6 MIKE BRIDESON PARAP NT 1977 HX HOLDEN CHEV 350 402 14.60 14864 78,17




STREET BIKE TRACK CHAMP Elimination Results

15/MAY/2011
23 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear E‘lr:-l

 FINALS

s ROUND 1 5
9003 ST/B I DAVE TATTINGHAM
Single
997 ST/B s [IAN WARRENER
9001 ST/B s STEVE KROHN
45 ST/B 7 GEOFF HAWKINS
27 ST/B 3 PALULPRIORE
Q002 ST/B 2z MARKTATTINGHAM
@500 ST/B s SCOTTY VANLOON
51 ST/B 5 ROBBIE STANDALOFT
9144 ST/B 1w DALE SMITH
sonminn ROUND 260
2100 ST/B ¢ JOSHSCHUIT
2002 ST/B 2 MARKTATTINGHAM
45 ST/B 7 GEOFF HAWKINS
997 ST/B s 1AN WARRENER
27 ST/B 3 PAULPRIORE
@500 ST/B 4 SCOTTY VANLOON
2144 ST/B 1w DALESMITH
51 ST/B 5 ROBBIESTANDALOFT

GEOFF HAWKINS
DALE SMITH

PORT GERMEIN SA

KUNUNURRA WA
PALMERSTON NT

TIWINT
DARWIN NT

LEANYER NT

DARWIN NT
WINNELLIE NT

HOWARD SPRINGS NT1981 BMW R100
LEANYER NT

TIWI NT
KUNUNURRA WA

DARWIN NT

WINNELLIE NT
DARWIN NT

TIWINT
WINNELLIE NT

2010 ZX-14 1400CC
HARLEY XL1200 1250CC
2003 HONDA 1100CC
2006 CB1300 1300CC
2004 GSXR 750CC
ZZR-1100 1100CC
KAWASAKI

YAMAHA 1200CC
1999 BLIELL 1200

1000CC
ZZIR-1100 1100CC
2006 CB1300 1300CC
HARLEY XL1200 1250CC
2004 GSXR 750CC
KAWASAK!
1999 BUELL 1200
YAMAHA 1200CC

2006 CB1300
1999 BUELL

1300CC
1200

067
258

232
foul -.032

197
041

222

044

360

224

195
195

.025
078

foul -.073

1000

12.450

74.47

90.88

100.31

115.16
129.24

125.94
132.83

118.90
103.82




MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results 15/MAY/2011

i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Finst

aennnii ROUND 1 amninninnn
3503 A/MB 1 COLINSAINSBURY  MOULDEN NT 1983 KAWASAKI 1327 .188  9.85 10.064 130.05
Single
4555 A/MB 4 ROBERT HARRISON  PALMERSTONNT  GPZ 1170CC 310 1050 10.676 125,58
2640 A/MB s MIKE LOCKHART MOIL NT 2002 SUZUKI 1000CC 073 10.60 10.275 138.86
868 A/MB 2 SCOTT WHITE ROSEBERY NT HYABUSA 1300CC 119 1010 10698 136,21
6309 A/MB s AN BENNETT KAWASAKI 1285 372 1050 11.011 12195
2908 AA/MB 3  LEITH DARRACH TIWINT 2006 HAYABUSA 1586CC .250 10.00 10.076 152.28
1042 A/MB 7 DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUK] 1327CC 089 890 8885 13898
snmning ROUND 2 i i
868 A/MB 2 SCOTT WHITE ROSEBERY NT HYABUSA 1300CC 421 10,10 10.348 139.63
Single
6309 A/MB s IAN BENNETT KAWASAKI 1285 423 1050 11,225 117.64
4555 A/MB 4 ROBERT HARRISON  PALMERSTONNT  GPZ 1170CC 053 10.30 10.484 127.10
2640 A/MB s  MIKE LOCKHART MOIL NT 2002 SUZUKI 1000CC 307 10,20 10.788 138.66
3503 A/MB | COLINSAINSBURY  MOULDEN NT 1983 KAWASAKI 1327 foul 9.90  .000
1042 A/MB 7 DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUKI 1327CC 085 8.85 2.017 141.67
2908 AA/MB 3 LEITH DARRACH TIWINT 2006 HAYABUSA 1586CC 141 9.80  10.934 148.99

A/MB 7 DAVID DENNER JABIRU NT SUZUKI 1327¢CC 022 8.85 8.949 138.14
868 A/MB 2 SCOTT WHITE ROSEBERY NT HYABUSA 1300CC 159 10.20 10,174 138.98




